

Bubblemania and Company expanding to Northern California

after operating since 1987 in Southern California, Bubblemania is now offering their services in the Bay Area and Sacramento

SACRAMENTO, CA, USA, January 17, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ --

<u>Bubblemania and Company</u> offers an amazing <u>Indoor or Outdoor</u> Bubble Party and Bubble show, entertainment for kids and children of all ages,on the science and fun of bubbles.

Indoors they offer an interactive bubble show on the science and fun of bubbles with shimmering waves of soap films, rainbow bubbles, square bubbles, triangle bubbles, bubbles within bubbles, bubbles bouncing on bubbles, giant bubbles etc... and the grand finale where boys and girls get the chance to be inside of a giant bubble!

Outdoors, the "Bubblologist" assists the children in making their own bubbles outside for a full hour using a wide variety of state of the art bubble wands.

"We believe that children are naturally interested in science and very curious about the world around them. Our goal is to keep them interested for the rest of their lives with a memorable experience of an interesting and unique nature. We strive to inform that learning is fun"



Girl in a bubble



Bubble Show

Bubblemania and Company first started in San Diego in 1987 and due to its popular appeal has been growing throughout Southern California. 2 years ago, they started expanding to the Bay area and are now operating in Sacramento.

Their client list includes: Serena Williams, Heidi Klum, Neil Patrick Harris, Sylvester Stallone, Jack Black, Jim Carrey, Jodie Foster, Michael Madsen, Arnold Schwarzenegger, Annette Bening, Master P and family etc...

for more information visit Bubblemania and Company at: www.bubblemaniaandco.com

or call,

SoCal: 310 446 6115 NoCal: 415 738 2561 Sacramento: 916 290 9357

Joseph Ferri Bubblemania and Company 310 446 6115 email us here



Boy making big bubble

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.